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132301 DEVENDER BHARTENDER SINGHKALAWATI 56.70 56.70 0 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBBC-B TRUE BC category certificate issued 2015, Non-creamy layer affidavit for BC-B category not attached. Character certificate from previously attended institute not attached

118114 SUDARSHAN KUMARN K SAHU RANJU DEVI 59.02 0.00 0 AIOGC FALSE Duly approved Gap yr certificate is required. Non-GPAT

121645 DAVESH KUMAR YADAVRAJENDER YADAVKRISHNA DEVI 59.68 59.68 0 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBBC-B TRUE Non creamy layer (BC B) affidavit required

100071 VIKAS ISHWAR SINGHSAVITA 60.80 60.80 0 Scheduled Caste (SC)SC TRUE SC certificate of 2014 is attached.. Character certificate is not appropriate.

102347 KULDEEP RAKESH KUMARRAJBALA 61.03 61.03 0 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBBC-B TRUE Creamy layer affidavit not upload: Non GPAT

98111 YOGESH KUMARNARESH KUMARSUMAN 62.50 62.50 0 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCABC-A TRUE BC creamy layer affidavit is not uploaded.

126189 SUCHITRA YADAVDHARAMBIRBIMALA DEVI 62.70 62.70 0 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBBc-B TRUE Creamy layer certificate required

96879 AMAN SAINIRAVINDER KUMAR SAINIPOONAM SAINI 62.90 62.90 0 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBBC-B TRUE BCB certificate issued in 2018; creamy layer affidavit required.

123884 SONIA DEVICHARAN SINGHBALA DEVI 63.20 63.20 0 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBBC-B TRUE Non Creamy layer (BC B) affidavit required, GAP Year affidavit required

98370 ACHLESH ASHWANI KUMARSUNITA SHARMA63.56 63.56 0 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC TRUE Nil

118659 MANISH SURENDER SINGHMUNNI DEVI 63.57 63.57 0 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC TRUE Character certificate is required.

100754 SACHIN BISYANBALBIR SINGHSANTOSH 63.58 63.58 0 Scheduled Caste (SC)SC TRUE Income certificate of 2018 is attached. Latest income certificate is required.

86793 MANDEEP JOGINDER SINGH  SINGHSANTOSH DEVI  DEVI63.85 63.85 0 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBBC-B TRUE   Character cer@ficate is not aBached.
Non-GPAT.
fresh creamy layer ce@ficate is to be uploaded.

86753 JOGENDER  KUMARSUMER  SINGHNIRMLA DEVI 64.54 64.54 0 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCABC-A TRUE BCA certificate issued in 2014; creamy layer affidavit required.

86782 DEEPAK  SHARMASATYAWAN  SHARMARAJBALA   SHARMA65.61 65.61 0 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC TRUE Character certificate is not attached.

86781 DEEPIKA NARESH KUMARSUMAN 66.31 66.31 0 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBBC-B TRUE BCB certificate issued in 2007; Creamy layer affidavit required; character certificate required

137721 ARMAN DALALSURAJMAL DALALRAMRATI DALAL67.00 67.00 0 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC-EWS TRUE  Candidate has aBached Income and Asset cer@ficate for EWS. Fee deposited under HOGC.
Character cer@ficate from last aBended ins@tute not aBached

141007 KIRAN YASHPAL ANITA 67.20 67.20 0 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC TRUE   Candidate has aBached the copy of Result GazeBe of B.Pharmacy.
Character cer@ficate issued by previously aBended ins@tute not aBached

86768 MANISH GURU  DUTTSUNITA 68.19 68.19 0 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC TRUE Character certificate required; non GPAT.

121514 NEHA HARIOM MANJU 69.27 0.00 0 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)AIOGC FALSE Qualifying exam from Haryana but applied in AIO, GAP Year and character certificate required

129056 HARSH SUBHASH CHANDERANITA 69.50 69.50 0 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC TRUE EWS of haryana certificate required.

115039 NIKHIL NARESH KUMARSUSHMA 70.00 70.00 0 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC TRUE Character certificate is required, Non- GPAT

245185 MONIKA RAMCHANDERSANTOSH 70.03 70.03 0 Scheduled Caste (SC)SC TRUE Creamy layer certificate and Character Certificate not uploaded. Non GPAT

99479 SAKSHI RATHEEUMESH RATHEEKUSUM RATHEE 70.07 70.07 0 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC TRUE 10th, 12th DMC is not attached. Character certificate is also required.

120089 NISHA KHATRISANGRAM SINGHLUXMI 71.70 71.70 0 EWS of HaryanaHOGC-EWS TRUE Character certificate is required. Non-GPAT

244062 AATIR AHMADSHAMSHAD AHMADSHABNAM PARVEEN71.95 0.00 0 AIOGC FALSE Non GPAT

98407 MUKUL SHYAM SUNDERKANCHAN 72.56 72.56 0 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC TRUE Character certificate is not attached.

102855 ASHU MR JAIBIR MRS SANGEETA 73.31 73.31 0 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC TRUE Non GPAT

105200 LALITA JAIBHAGWANSUNITA 74.52 74.52 0 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC TRUE Non GPAT

125477 POOJA SH. DESHRAJSMT MAYA DEVI75.00 75.00 0 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBBC-B TRUE Creamy layer certificate required

125262 TAPASYA PALKRISHNA PAL SINGHSUSHMA PAL 77.00 0.00 0 AIOGC FALSE verified

244871 NIKITA RAMESH CHANDER CHAUHANANURADHA 77.31 77.31 0 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC TRUE Non GPAT

110126 SANJAY YADAVRAM KUMARKRISHNA DEVI 78.13 78.13 0 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBBC-B TRUE  BC B Creamy layer cer@ficate required,
Non-GPAT.

244097 KHUSHI  GOELLOKESH  GOELSUDHA  GOEL 80.05 0.00 0 AIOGC FALSE Non GPAT

132846 SATNAM SENRAJENDER KUMARVINOD KUMARI 70.16 70.16 318 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCAHOGC TRUE   GPAT 2020 qualified; Score 214, AIR 318
Character cer@ficate from last aBended ins@tute not aBached
Non-Creamy layer affidavit for BC-A category not aBached

105474 MOHD FURQANSUBHAN ALIINNA BEE 75.33 0.00 3,089 AIOGC FALSE GPAT qualified 2020;  AI S--core-3089 and marks-147

86771 Anshuman SUNIL  DUTTKULWANT 60.59 60.59 3,418 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCABC-A TRUE GPTA rank 3418 ; BCA certificate issued in 2014; Creamy layer affidavit required

86771 Anshuman SUNIL  DUTTKULWANT 60.59 60.59 3,418 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCABC-A TRUE GPTA rank 3418 ; BCA certificate issued in 2014; Creamy layer affidavit required

113935 ASHWANI SAINISURESH SAINISUMAN SAINI 72.07 72.07 4,297 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBBC-B TRUE Final year DMC is required, provisional result of final sem is attached. GPAT Qualified (All India Rank- 4297)

117913 VIJAY KUMARMANGE RAMVINOD DEVI 86.40 0.00 9,441 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)AIOGC FALSE GPAT qualified -AIR 9441, Candidate applied in All India Open Category

126053 RAVINDER KUMARROHTASH SAROJ RANI 69.37 69.37 27,278 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCAPH, BC-A TRUE Creamy layer certificate required, GPAT qualified AIR 27278, Marks Obt 65.
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GPAT AIR 

Rank CATEGORY

132846 5ADM385544805SATNAM SENRAJENDER KUMAR70.16 70.16 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCATRUE

GPAT 2020 

qualified; Score 

214, AIR 318


Character 

certificate from last 

attended institute 

not a8ached


Non-Creamy layer 

affidavit for BC-A 

category not 

attached 318 BC-A

245905 5ADM385554401SHUBHAM CHAND MOHAN83.03 0.00 FALSE

GPAT marks 194 

and rank 670. 670 AIC

97118 5ADM385519128ROHIT MALHOTRASURENDER MALHOTRA75.48 0.00 FALSE

GPAT Qualified. All 

India Rank- 1351 1351 AIC

122587 5ADM385529370VIKAS SHARMAJAGBIR SINGH 68.53 68.53 EWS of Haryana TRUE

GPAT Qualified (AIR 

1671 GEN EWS) 1671 EWS-Haryana

119606 5ADM385530295BHUPENDERASHOK 65.92 65.92 EWS of Haryana TRUE

Error in uploading 

document for 

scrutiny. 10th 

&12th dmc is not 

uploaded. EWS, 

GPAT qualified AIR-

1891 1891 EWS-Haryana

105474 5ADM38558427MOHD FURQANSUBHAN ALI 75.33 0.00 FALSE

GPAT qualified 

2020;  AI Score-

3089 and marks-

147 3089 AIC

86771 5ADM385527439Anshuman SUNIL  DUTT 60.59 60.59 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCATRUE

GPTA rank 3418 ; 

BCA certificate 

issued in 2014; 

Creamy layer 

affidavit required 3418 BC-A

122206 5ADM385553175ANITA MUKTESHWAR PRASAD79.90 0.00 FALSE

GPAT qualified (AIR 

3996), AIO category 3996 AIC

244716 5ADM385556627NIKHIL YOGENDRASING GIRASEYOGENDRASING SUDAMSING PATIL66.18 0.00 FALSE

GPAT marks 139 

and rank 4011. 

Provide character 

certificate 4011 AIC

                                                                        DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES, M.D. UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK.                                                                                                             

Provisional Merit List for admission to  M. Pharm . Pharm. Chemistry 1st year (2020-21).                                                                                                                                                                     

Note:  This merit list is provisional only and all candidates are advised to scrutinize their entries carefully.  In case of any discrepancy, 

kindly send an e mail at hod.pharma@mdurohtak.ac.in, along with relevant documents, if any.  Final merit list shall be displayed on 

05-12-2020.



113935 5ADM385533953ASHWANI SAINISURESH SAINI 72.07 72.07 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBTRUE

Final year DMC is 

required, 

provisional result of 

final sem is 

attached. GPAT 

Qualified (All India 

Rank- 4297) 4297 BC-B

117913 5ADM385522689VIJAY KUMARMANGE RAM 86.40 0.00 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)FALSE

GPAT qualified -AIR 

9441, Candidate 

applied in All India 

Open Category 9441 AIC

130158 5ADM385543801ASHU SUDESH ROHILLA64.30 64.30 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCATRUE

BC Certificate 2013; 

Creamy layer 

Affidavit for BC-A 

Category not 

a8ached.


Character 

certificate from 

previous attended 

institute not 

a8ached


Non GPAT 

candidate 0 BC-A

129325 5ADM385551358SHIKHA AGRAWALBRIJESH AGRAWAL89.28 0.00 FALSE verified 0 AIC

120450 5ADM385535104BHAVANA GAUTAMUMESH GAUTAM81.36 0.00 FALSE

Latest and duly 

approved Gap yr 

certificate is 

required. Non-

GPAT 0 AIC

106037 5ADM385554416KAJAL KRISHAN LAL 79.77 79.77 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCATRUE

Creamy layer 

affidavit not 

attached; Non 

GPAT 0 BC-A

106049 5ADM385526163PARAS JAINMUKESH JAIN 79.14 0.00 FALSE Non GPAT 0 AIC

141547 5ADM385550348HEMRAJ SINGHBALRAM SINGH 78.44 78.44 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCATRUE Non GPAT 0 BC-A

110126 5ADM385513431SANJAY YADAVRAM KUMAR 78.13 78.13 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBTRUE

BC B Creamy layer 

certificate required, 




Non-GPAT. 0 BC-B

244871 5ADM385553859NIKITA RAMESH CHANDER CHAUHAN77.31 77.31 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)TRUE Non GPAT 0 HOGC

124002 5ADM385531833PRIYA TIWARIRAMJEET TIWARI76.75 0.00 FALSE

12th DMC copy 

required, GAP year 

affidavit required 0 AIC

134031 5ADM385549561SAHIL PARKASHPREM PARKASH75.83 75.83 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)TRUE

Provisional 

Certificate issued 

by Principle of the 

college attached. 0 HOGC

105910 5ADM385550170SACHIN GULIASURENDER SINGH75.24 75.24 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)TRUE Non GPAT 0 HOGC

125477 5ADM385545876POOJA SH. DESHRAJ 75.00 75.00 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBTRUE

Creamy layer 

certificate required 0 BC-B



108258 5ADM385539567VIJAY LAXMIRAM CHANDRA TIWARI74.68 0.00 FALSE

12th marksheet is 

not uploaded.


gap year certificate 

is not uploaded. 0 AIC

105200 5ADM38558049LALITA JAIBHAGWAN 74.52 74.52 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)TRUE Non GPAT 0 HOGC

128514 5ADM385541292ANKUSH KUMARJAGDISH KUMAR74.07 74.07 EWS of Haryana TRUE verified 0 EWS-Haryana

102855 5ADM38558331ASHU MR JAIBIR 73.31 73.31 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)TRUE Non GPAT 0 HOGC

98219 5ADM385514753RAJNISH SATYAVIR SINGH70.94 70.94 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBTRUE

candidate belongs 

to BC B category, 

But creamy layer 

certificate is not 

attached. 0 BC-B

127350 5ADM385541395SWETA AWASTHIASHOK KUMAR 70.70 0.00 FALSE verified 0 AIC

141265 5ADM385549722AJIT DHARAMBIR 70.41 70.41 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBTRUE

Self attested copy 

of result Gazette of 

B.Pharmacy 

a8ached. 


Non creamy layer 

affidavit required 

for BC B category 

not attached 0 BC-B

114806 5ADM385527742AKSHITA AGGARWALRAMESH KUMAR SINGLA70.29 70.29 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)TRUE

Character 

certificate is 

required, Non- 

GPAT 0 HOGC

140643 5ADM385548959MOHIT SAINISATY PRAKASH SAINI70.11 0.00 FALSE

Candidate has 

attached the copy 

of result gazette of 

B. Pharmacy.


Character 

certificate issued 

by previously 

attended institute 

not a8ached


0 AIC

245185 5ADM385554031MONIKA RAMCHANDER 70.03 70.03 Scheduled Caste (SC)TRUE

Creamy layer 

certificate and 

Character 

Certificate not 

uploaded. Non 

GPAT 0 SC

128462 5ADM385541161GURPREET BALVEER SINGH70.01 70.01 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCATRUE

Creamy layer 

certificate required 0 BC-A

115039 5ADM385518543NIKHIL NARESH KUMAR70.00 70.00 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)TRUE

Character 

certificate is 

required, Non- 

GPAT 0 HOGC

129056 5ADM385553957HARSH SUBHASH CHANDER69.50 69.50 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)TRUE

EWS of haryana 

certificate required. 0 HOGC



100882 5ADM38553872JITENDER KUMARISHWAR SINGH 69.38 69.38 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)TRUE Non GPAT 0 HOGC

114296 5ADM385532207NEHA RAKESH TIWARI68.85 68.85 EWS of Haryana TRUE

EWS, Provisional 

degree is uploaded, 

Final yr DMC is 

required, character 

certificate is 

required, Non -

GPAT 0 EWS-Haryana

240291 5ADM385550129PURNIMA BALKRISHAN 68.66 68.66 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)TRUE

Non GPAT and 

provide character 

certificate 0 HOGC

245323 5ADM385554132VIKAS SHARMASHIV KUMAR SHARMA68.20 68.20 EWS of Haryana TRUE EWS Category 0 EWS-Haryana

86768 5ADM385550786MANISH GURU  DUTT 68.19 68.19 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)TRUE

Character 

certificate required; 

non GPAT. 0 HOGC

99792 5ADM385511001RAKESH KUMARBANSI LAL 67.03 0.00 FALSE

 Character 

certificate is 

required. 0 AIC

138687 5ADM385548226PRADYUMN SAINIKRISHAN KUMAR SAINI66.89 66.89 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBTRUE

BC-B Certificate 

2013; fresh creamy 

layer certificate for 

BC-B category is 

required; Character 

certificate issued 

by the institute last 

attended not 

attached 0 BC-B

86779 5ADM385534549SHIVANI SURESH  KUMAR66.37 66.37 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)TRUE HOGC; Non GPAT. 0 HOGC

86781 5ADM385534178DEEPIKA NARESH KUMAR66.31 66.31 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBTRUE

BCB certificate 

issued in 2007; 

Creamy layer 

affidavit required; 

character 

certificate required 0 BC-B

120835 5ADM385527422AAYUSHI SETHIRAJESH SETHI 66.13 66.13 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)TRUE

Name is Ayushi in 

certificates but in 

certificates 

Aayushi. But 

accepted because 

photo matches 0 HOGC

86782 5ADM385516290DEEPAK  SHARMASATYAWAN  SHARMA65.61 65.61 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)TRUE

Character 

certificate is not 

attached. 0 HOGC

97719 5ADM38551786DIVYAM GANDHI DABUR65.30 65.30 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)TRUE

Character 

certificate is 

required. Final year 

DMC is not clearly 

visible. 0 HOGC



102863 5ADM38555866AMIT SINGHJAIBIR SINGH 65.12 65.12 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCATRUE

Non GPAT; Creamy 

layer affidavit not 

attached 0 BC-A

86753 5ADM385554100JOGENDER  KUMARSUMER  SINGH 64.54 64.54 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCATRUE

BCA certificate 

issued in 2014; 

creamy layer 

affidavit required. 0 BC-A

86793 5ADM385541692MANDEEP JOGINDER SINGH  SINGH63.85 63.85 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBTRUE

Character 

certificate is not 

a8ached.


Non-GPAT.


fresh creamy layer 

certificate is to be 

uploaded.


0 BC-B

118659 5ADM385529364MANISH SURENDER SINGH63.57 63.57 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)TRUE

Character 

certificate is 

required. 0 HOGC

98370 5ADM385516436ACHLESH ASHWANI KUMAR63.56 63.56 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)TRUE NIL 0 HOGC

126189 5ADM385536610SUCHITRA YADAVDHARAMBIR 62.70 62.70 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBTRUE

Creamy layer 

certificate required 0 BC-B

98111 5ADM38552106YOGESH KUMARNARESH KUMAR62.50 62.50 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCATRUE

BC creamy layer 

affidavit is not 

uploaded. 0 BC-A

102347 5ADM385553246KULDEEP RAKESH KUMAR61.03 61.03 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBTRUE

Creamy layer 

affidavit not 

upload: Non GPAT 0 BC-B

100071 5ADM38553368VIKAS ISHWAR SINGH 60.80 60.80 Scheduled Caste (SC)TRUE

SC certificate of 

2014 is attached.. 

Character 

certificate is not 

appropriate. 0 SC-

240399 5ADM385555186DEEPAK JAI BHAGWAN 60.63 60.63 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)TRUE

Non GPAT and 

provide character 

certificate. 0 HOGC

245194 5ADM385554039M SALIM SURESH CHOUHAN60.22 60.22 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCATRUE

ESM category and 

Non GPAT 0 BC-A

121645 5ADM385529278DAVESH KUMAR YADAVRAJENDER YADAV59.68 59.68 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBTRUE

Non creamy layer 

(BC B) affidavit 

required 0 BC-B

106742 5ADM38559475TANVI BHARDWAJVINOD KUMAR SHARMA59.60 0.00 FALSE

AIC;  gap yr 

certificate required 0 AIC

118114 5ADM385545215SUDARSHAN KUMARN K SAHU 59.02 0.00 FALSE

Duly approved Gap 

yr certificate is 

required. Non-

GPAT 0 AIC

124660 5ADM385532897SANDEEP DHARM PAL 57.08 57.08 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)TRUE

GAP year Affidavit 

required 0 HOGC



97084 5ADM38552034VINOD KUMARDESH RAJ 55.81 55.81 Scheduled Caste (SC)TRUE

Graduation Degree 

is not submitted. 

Gap year certificate 

is required 0 SC
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112162 MEGHA THAKURJAGVIR THAKUR80.30 0.00 0 AIOGC FALSE Gap yr certificate uploaded but not clear. Character certificate is required.

106037 KAJAL KRISHAN LAL 79.77 79.77 0 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCABC A TRUE Creamy layer affidavit not attached; Non GPAT

106049 PARAS JAINMUKESH JAIN 79.14 0 .00 0 AIOGC FALSE Non GPAT

119465 ANSHIKA DEVENDRA KUMAR78.74 0.00 0 AIOGC FALSE Total marks of B.Pharm filled is different in application form and dmc. DMC marks is calculated for merit calculation.

141547 HEMRAJ SINGHBALRAM SINGH 78.44 78.44 0 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCABC A TRUE Non GPAT

110126 SANJAY YADAVRAM KUMAR 78.13 78.13 0 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBBC B TRUE BC B Creamy layer certificate required, Non-GPAT

244871 NIKITA RAMESH CHANDER CHAUHAN77.31 77.31 0 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC TRUE Non GPAT

134031 SAHIL PARKASHPREM PARKASH75.83 75.83 0 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC TRUE Provisional Certificate issued by Principle of the college attached.

244898 CHHAYA BHADANAMAHESH BHADANA75.34 0.00 0 AIOGC FALSE Non GPAT

105910 SACHIN GULIASURENDER SINGH75.24 75.24 0 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC TRUE non GPAT

122125 HIMANSHU KUMARASHOK KUMAR 75.09 75.09 0 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBHOGC TRUE Gap Year Certificate and Non Creamy layer affidavit required

125477 POOJA SH. DESHRAJ 75.00 75.00 0 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBTRUE Creamy layer certificate required

105200 LALITA JAIBHAGWAN 74.52 74.52 0 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC TRUE Non GPAT

243937 ROHIT MALIKBIJENDER 74.03 74.03 0 EWS of HaryanaEWS of HaryanaTRUE Non GPAT and EWS category

83712 DEEPAK SHARMAKUNWAR PAL SHARMA73.90 0.00 0 AIOGC FALSE 10th, 12th, DMC uploaded and verified.  AIOG, non GPAT.

110661 PANKAJ KUMARSATISH KUMAR 73.46 73.46 0 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC TRUE Non-GPAT

102855 ASHU MR JAIBIR 73.31 73.31 0 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC TRUE Non GPAT

96955 ARUN VINOD 73.20 73.20 0 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC TRUE nil

104877 SHIVAM VASHISTRAVIDUTT 73.10 73.10 0 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC TRUE Only provisional Degree in CGPA is attached.

242672 PREM KUMAROM PARKASH 71.80 71.80 0 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCABC A TRUE Provide the latest certificate of creamy /non creamy layer and character certificate. Non GPAT

120089 NISHA KHATRISANGRAM SINGH71.70 71.70 0 EWS of HaryanaEWS of HaryanaTRUE Character certificate is required. Non-GPAT

98219 RAJNISH SATYAVIR SINGH70.94 70.94 0 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBBC B TRUE candidate belongs to BC B category, But creamy layer certificate is not attached.

141265 AJIT DHARAMBIR 70.41 70.41 0 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBBC B TRUE

Self aAested copy of result GazeAe of B.Pharmacy aAached. 


Non creamy layer affidavit required for BC B category not attached

114806 AKSHITA AGGARWALRAMESH KUMAR SINGLA70.29 70.29 0 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC TRUE Character certificate is required, Non- GPAT

245185 MONIKA RAMCHANDER 70.03 70.03 0 Scheduled Caste (SC)SC TRUE Creamy layer certificate and Character Certificate not uploaded. Non GPAT

128462 GURPREET BALVEER SINGH70.01 70.01 0 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCABC A TRUE Creamy layer certificate required

115039 NIKHIL NARESH KUMAR70.00 70.00 0 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC TRUE Character certificate is required, Non- GPAT

129056 HARSH SUBHASH CHANDER69.50 69.50 0 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC TRUE EWS of haryana certificate required.

100882 JITENDER KUMARISHWAR SINGH 69.38 69.38 0 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC TRUE Non GPAT

86760 ANJALI  SAINIRAJESH  KUMAR68.93 68.93 0 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBBC B TRUE

 BCB cerDficate issued in 2016; creamy layer affidavit not aAached.GPAT rank 1441 NOT ACCEPTED AS IT IS UPLOADED ON 26-

11-2020

240291 PURNIMA BALKRISHAN 68.66 68.66 0 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC TRUE Non GPAT and provide character certificate

245323 VIKAS SHARMASHIV KUMAR SHARMA68.20 68.20 0 EWS of HaryanaEWS of HaryanaTRUE EWS Category

86768 MANISH GURU  DUTT 68.19 68.19 0 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC TRUE Character certificate required; non GPAT.

124108 NAINTARA THAPABAL BAHADUR 67.67 67.67 0 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCABC A TRUE Non Creamy layer (BC A) affidavit required

137721 ARMAN DALALSURAJMAL DALAL67.00 67.00 0 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC TRUE

Candidate has aAached Income and Asset cerDficate for EWS. Fee deposited under HOGC.


Character certificate from last attended institute not attached

86779 SHIVANI SURESH  KUMAR66.37 66.37 0 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC TRUE HOGC; Non GPAT.

86781 DEEPIKA NARESH KUMAR66.31 66.31 0 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBBC B TRUE BCB certificate issued in 2007; Creamy layer affidavit required; character certificate required

120835 AAYUSHI SETHIRAJESH SETHI 66.13 66.13 0 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC TRUE Name is Ayushi in certificates but in certificates Aayushi. But accepted because photo matches

243842 BASANT RAMSINGH 65.94 65.94 0 Deprived Scheduled Castes (DSC)DSC TRUE 10+2 and Creamy layer certificate not uploaded

DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES, M.D. UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK.                                                                                                                                                                                         
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86759 NITIN SURENDER 65.82 65.82 0 Scheduled Caste (SC)SC TRUE SC ; non GPAT

86782 DEEPAK  SHARMASATYAWAN  SHARMA65.61 65.61 0 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC TRUE Character certificate is not attached.

131418 AMIT MAHATASUJAN MAHATA65.59 0.00 0 AIOGC FALSE

MatriculaDon CerDficate and 10+2 cerDficates not aAached.


Character cerDficate from previously aAended insDtute not aAached.


GPAT 2020 qualified under OBC-NCL category,Score 155, AIR 2431. GPAT not acceptable under AIOC. 

141443 AKASH DRALLJOGINDER SINGH65.22 0.00 0 AIOGC FALSE Non GPAT and provide character certificate.

102863 AMIT SINGHJAIBIR SINGH 65.12 65.12 0 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCABC A TRUE Non GPAT; Creamy layer affidavit not attached

243823 AARTI SHARMAAMARJEET SHARMA65.07 0.00 0 AIOGC FALSE Provide character certificate. Non GPAT

105896 RAKESH RAJPAL 64.84 64.84 0 EWS of HaryanaEWS of HaryanaTRUE Non GPAT

86753 JOGENDER  KUMARSUMER  SINGH 64.54 64.54 0 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCABC A TRUE BCA certificate issued in 2014; creamy layer affidavit required.

86793 MANDEEP JOGINDER SINGH  SINGH63.85 63.85 0 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBBC B TRUE   Character cerDficate is not aAached.
Non-GPAT.
fresh creamy layer cerDficate is to be uploaded.

111559 RAJAT KUMARBHRAT BHUSHAN63.81 63.81 0 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC TRUE Non-GPAT

100754 SACHIN BISYANBALBIR SINGH 63.58 63.58 0 Scheduled Caste (SC)SC TRUE Income certificate of 2018 is attached. latest Income cerificate is required.

118659 MANISH SURENDER SINGH63.57 63.57 0 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC TRUE Character certificate is required.

98370 ACHLESH ASHWANI KUMAR63.56 63.56 0 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC TRUE Nil

96879 AMAN SAINIRAVINDER KUMAR SAINI62.90 62.90 0 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBBC B TRUE BCB certificate issued in 2018; creamy layer affidavit required.

126189 SUCHITRA YADAVDHARAMBIR 62.70 62.70 0 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBBC B TRUE Creamy layer certificate required

98111 YOGESH KUMARNARESH KUMAR62.50 62.50 0 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCABC A TRUE BC creamy layer affidavit is not uploaded.

124053 BHAVISHYAVINOD 62.35 62.35 0 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC TRUE OK

98287 SHANKAR SUNDER 62.12 62.12 0 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCABC A TRUE

candidate belongs to BC A category, But creamy layer certificate is not attached.  GPAT  2020 Qualified under OBC- NCL 

category. All India rank-- 806. Character certificate is also required.

120111 VIJAY KUMARHAWA SINGH 61.20 61.20 0 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC TRUE Non-GPAT

102347 KULDEEP RAKESH KUMAR61.03 61.03 0 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBBC B TRUE Creamy layer affidavit not upload: Non GPAT

100071 VIKAS ISHWAR SINGH 60.80 60.80 0 Scheduled Caste (SC)SC TRUE SC certificate of 2014 is attached.. Character certificate is not appropriate.

136356 ABHISHEKHHEERA LAL 60.78 60.78 0 Scheduled Caste (SC)SC TRUE accaepted

110662 RAJIV YADAVKHEM CHAND YADAV60.43 60.43 0 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBBC B TRUE

gap year cerDficate for the year 2019-20 not uploaded.


character cerDficate is not uploaded.


Non-GPAT.


fresh creamy layer certificate to be submitted.

98501 KIRAN KUMARIRAJPAL SINGH 60.30 60.30 0 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC TRUE Character certificate is not attached.

245194 M SALIM SURESH CHOUHAN60.22 60.22 0 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCABC A TRUE ESM category and Non GPAT

121645 DAVESH KUMAR YADAVRAJENDER YADAV59.68 59.68 0 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBBC B TRUE Non creamy layer (BC B) affidavit required

106742 TANVI BHARDWAJVINOD KUMAR SHARMA59.60 0.00 0 AIOGC FALSE AIC; gap yr certificate required

105531 MANISH CHATTER SINGH59.05 59.05 0 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCABC A TRUE Creamy layer affidavit not attached; Non GPAT

118114 SUDARSHAN KUMARN K SAHU 59.02 0.00 0 AIOGC FALSE Duly approved Gap yr certificate is required. Non-GPAT

97430 NEERAJ DEV SINGH 58.12 58.12 0 EWS of HaryanaEWS of HaryanaTRUE Gap year certificate is not submitted.

120435 HASEEN JAN MOHAMMAD57.93 57.93 0 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBBC B TRUE Character certificate, Gap yr certificate and creamy layerBC (B) affidavit of creamy layer is required.

240746 DHEERAJ NANDLAL 57.75 57.75 0 EWS of HaryanaEWS of HaryanaTRUE Provide the latest EWS certificate and Non GPAT

115923 ANKIT BABULAL YADAV57.70 57.70 0 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBBC B TRUE Candidate belongs to BC-B category, creamy layer certificate is required, character certificate is required. Non-GPAT

132301 DEVENDER BHARTENDER SINGH56.70 56.70 0 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCB BC B TRUE

BC category certificate issued 2015, Non-creamy layer affidavit for BC-B category not attached. Character certificate from 

previously attended institute not attached

97084 VINOD KUMARDESH RAJ 55.81 55.81 0 Scheduled Caste (SC)SC TRUE Graduation Degree is not submitted. Gap year certificate is required

132846 SATNAM SENRAJENDER KUMAR70.16 70.16 318 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCABC A TRUE

GPAT 2020 qualified; Score 214, AIR 318


Character cerDficate from last aAended insDtute not aAached


Non-Creamy layer affidavit for BC-A category not attached

108823 MAYANK JUNEJAMUKESH JUNEJA67.55 67.55 524 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC TRUE GPAT Qualified (AIR- 524 GENERAL), Character Certificate required

111428 ANURAG SINDHURAMESH SINDHU72.66 72.66 907 EWS of HaryanaEWS of HaryanaTRUE 10th marksheet is not clearly visible. character certificate is not attached. GPAT qualified (AIR 907). EWS category.

97118 ROHIT MALHOTRASURENDER MALHOTRA75.48 0.00 1351 AIOGC FALSE GPAT Qualified. All India Rank- 1351

141344 ASHUTOSH SHARMAHARIOM SHARMA70.98 0.00 1352 AIOGC FALSE GPAT marks 173 and rank 1352. Provide character certificate.

240665 MANPREET SINGHGURMINDER SINGH74.25 74.25 1482 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC TRUE GPAT rank 1482 and provide character certificate.

99518 SHIVAM KUMAR DUBEYSHASHIKANT DUBEY79.67 0.00 1528 AIOGC FALSE GPAT Qualified under GEN-EWS category All India Rank-- 1528. Character certificate is also required.

122587 VIKAS SHARMAJAGBIR SINGH 68.53 68.53 1671 EWS of HaryanaEWS of HaryanaTRUE GPAT Qualified (AIR 1671 GEN EWS)

113476 GURDEEP BHATTIRAM SINGH 67.70 67.70 2923 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBBC B TRUE  BC (B), GPAT Qualified AIR-2923

123812 ANOOP AJIT 70.97 70.97 3017 Scheduled Caste (SC)SC TRUE GPAT QUALIFIED (AIR 3017, SC)

86771 Anshuman SUNIL  DUTT 60.59 60.59 3418 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCABC A TRUE GPTA rank 3418 ; BCA certificate issued in 2014; Creamy layer affidavit required

122206 ANITA MUKTESHWAR PRASAD79.99 0.00 3996 AIOGC FALSE GPAT qualified (AIR 3996), AIO category



242222 GURVINDER SINGHHANSA SINGH 70.07 70.07 4282 Scheduled Caste (SC)SC TRUE GPAT marks 137 and rank 4282. 

113935 ASHWANI SAINISURESH SAINI 72.07 72.07 4297 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBBC B TRUE Final year DMC is required, provisional result of final sem is attached. GPAT Qualified (All India Rank- 4297)

100373 ANNU SAINIAZAD SAINI 66.89 66.89 4792 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBBC B TRUE

GPAT Qualified. under OBC-NCL category All India Rank --4792. Creamy Layer Affidavit of BC category is not attached. Claimed 

for BC B and Ex serviceman category

121493 MOHIT ANTILRAJESH 60.96 60.96 5181 EWS of HaryanaEWS of HaryanaTRUE GPAT qualified (AIR- 5181 Gen EWS). Fresh EWS/ Income certificate required.

133224 PANKAJ JAIPARKASH SHARMA68.60 68.60 6185 EWS of HaryanaEWS of HaryanaTRUE

GPAT 2020 qualified under GEN-EWS category, score 125, AIR 6185.


Latest income and Asset cerDficate required for GEN EWS Category.


Character cerDficate issued by last aAended insDtute not submiAed


103541 LOKESH AZAD SINGH NAGAR67.94 67.94 6796 Scheduled Caste (SC)SC TRUE GPAT qualified; All India core-6796 and Marks obtained-121

112322 SOMBIR PREM SINGH 71.70 71.70 8841 EWS of HaryanaEWS of HaryanaTRUE EWS, Provisional degree certificate is uploaded, GPAT qualified AIR-8841

117913 VIJAY KUMARMANGE RAM 86.40 0.00 9441 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)AIOGC FALSE GPAT qualified -AIR 9441

126053 RAVINDER KUMARROHTASH 69.37 69.37 27278 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCABC A TRUE Creamy layer certificate required, GPAT qualified AIR 27278, Marks Obt 65.



Stu Id Student NameFather NameCourse NameIOGC MarksHOGC MarksFee Cat1NameCategory By DepartmentGPAT AIR Is HR DomicileRemarks

129325 SHIKHA AGRAWALBRIJESH AGRAWALMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY89.28 0.00 AIOC 0 FALSE verified

134287 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAIARUN KUMAR RAIMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY85.58 0.00 AIOC 1142 FALSE GPAT 2020 qualified under General Category; marks 179; AIR 1142

240893 ADARSH KUMAR RAYRANJIT KUMARMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY83.20 0.00 AIOC 0 FALSE No Character Certificate is uploaded as mentioned 

245905 SHUBHAM CHAND MOHANMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY83.03 0.00 AIOC 670 FALSE  GPAT marks 194 and rank 670.

112162 MEGHA THAKURJAGVIR THAKURMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY80.30 0.00 AIOC 0 FALSE Gap yr certificate uploaded but not clear. Character certificate is required.

122206 ANITA MUKTESHWAR PRASADMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY79.90 0.00 AIOC 3996 FALSE GPAT qualified (AIR 3996), AIO category

106037 KAJAL KRISHAN LALMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY79.77 79.77 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCABCA 0 TRUE Creamy layer affidavit not attached; Non GPAT

106049 PARAS JAINMUKESH JAINMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY79.14 0.00 AIOC 0 FALSE Non GPAT

119465 ANSHIKA DEVENDRA KUMARMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY78.74 0.00 AIOC 0 FALSE Total marks of B.Pharm filled is different in application form and dmc. DMC marks are callculated for merit calculation.

141547 HEMRAJ SINGHBALRAM SINGHMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY78.44 78.44 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCABCA 0 TRUE Non GPAT

110126 SANJAY YADAVRAM KUMARMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY78.13 78.13 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBBCB 0 TRUE  BC B creamy layer cer@ficate required, 
Non-GPAT.

118841 SHANU RUHELARAJENDER KUMAR RUHELAMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY77.90 77.90 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCABCA 0 TRUE Candidate claimed for BC (A) category but uploaded OBC certificate. Gap yr certificate is required.

102940 ANKEETA DHARAMVIR SINGHMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY77.70 77.70 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC 0 TRUE Non GPAT

244871 NIKITA RAMESH CHANDER CHAUHANMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY77.31 77.31 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC 0 TRUE Non GPAT

125262 TAPASYA PALKRISHNA PAL SINGHMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY77.00 0.00 AIOC 0 FALSE verified

119768 AARTI VERMAPURAN VERMAMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY76.95 0.00 AIOC 8038 FALSE GPAT qualified, AIR-8038, Provisional dmc of B.Pharm is uploaded

141167 TWINKLE PARASHARHARISH KUMAR PARASHARMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY75.50 75.50 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC 0 TRUE  Awards given in the B. Pharm eight sem. cgpa grades have been converted using formula cgpa-0.5X10.
Character cer@ficate issued by previously aDended ins@tute not aDached


97118 ROHIT MALHOTRASURENDER MALHOTRAMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY75.48 0.00 AIOC 1351 FALSE GPAT Qualified. All India Rank- 1351

105474 MOHD FURQANSUBHAN ALIMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY75.33 0.00 AIOC 3089 FALSE GPAT qualified 2020;  AI Score-3089 and marks-147

105910 SACHIN GULIASURENDER SINGHMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY75.24 75.24 HOGC 0 FALSE Non GPAT

105910 SACHIN GULIASURENDER SINGHMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY75.24 75.24 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC 0 TRUE Non GPAT

125477 POOJA SH. DESHRAJMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY75.00 75.00 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBBCB 0 TRUE Creamy layer certificate required

105800 SHUBHAM ANIL KUMARMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY74.98 74.98 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC 1226 TRUE GPAT qualified 2020;  AI Score-1226 and marks-176

268467 NISHANT KAUSHIKRAJEEV KAUSHIKMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY74.66 0.00 AIOC 0 FALSE Non GPAT

105200 LALITA JAIBHAGWANMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY74.52 74.52 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC 0 TRUE Non GPAT

240665 MANPREET SINGHGURMINDER SINGHMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY74.25 74.25 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC 1482 TRUE GPAT rank 1482 and provide character certificate.

128514 ANKUSH KUMARJAGDISH KUMARMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY74.07 74.07 EWS of HaryanaEWS 0 TRUE verified

243937 ROHIT MALIKBIJENDER MASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY74.03 74.03 EWS of HaryanaEWS 0 TRUE Non GPAT and EWS category

242098 NIDHI SHARMAASHOK KUMARMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY73.91 0.00 AIOC 0 FALSE Provide character certificate. Non GPAT

120486 PRIYANKA SHARMABHOLE SHANKARMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY73.80 73.80 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC 0 TRUE Non-GPAT

97050 CHIRAG RAJENDER BEDIMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY73.75 73.75 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC 442 TRUE GPAT qualified. All India rank- 442

110661 PANKAJ KUMARSATISH KUMARMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY73.46 73.46 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC 0 TRUE Non-GPAT

102855 ASHU MR JAIBIR MASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY73.31 73.31 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC 0 TRUE Non GPAT

96955 ARUN VINOD MASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY73.20 73.20 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC 0 TRUE nil

98407 MUKUL SHYAM SUNDERMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY72.56 72.56 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC 0 TRUE Character certificate is not attached.

96866 SANJAY KUMARRAM AUTARMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY72.56 0.00 Scheduled Caste (SC)AIOC 0 FALSE SC certificate of 2016 is attached. Income certificate is not attached.

113935 ASHWANI SAINISURESH SAINIMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY72.07 72.07 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBBCB 4297 TRUE Final year DMC is required, provisional result of final sem is attached. GPAT Qualified (All India Rank- 4297)

242672 PREM KUMAROM PARKASHMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY71.80 71.80 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCABCA 0 TRUE Provide the latest certificate of creamy layer /non creamy layer and character certificate. Non GPAT

112322 SOMBIR PREM SINGHMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY71.70 71.70 EWS of HaryanaEWS 8841 TRUE EWS, Provisional degree certificate is uploaded, GPAT qualified AIR-8841

117240 CHANDRA PRATAP SINGHMUNNA LALMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY71.60 0.00 Scheduled Caste (SC)AIOC 0 FALSE  sc candidate.
Non-GPAT.

97695 MAHESH DRALLAJIT SINGHMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY71.32 0.00 AIOC 0 FALSE Gap year certificate is not appropriate. Fresh Gap year certificate is required. Character certificate is also required.

123812 ANOOP AJIT MASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY70.97 70.97 Scheduled Caste (SC)SC 3017 TRUE GPAT QUALIFIED (AIR 3017, SC)

98219 RAJNISH SATYAVIR SINGHMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY70.94 70.94 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBBCB 0 TRUE candidate belongs to BC B category, But creamy layer certificate is not attached.

98219 RAJNISH SATYAVIR SINGHMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY70.94 70.94 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBBCB 0 TRUE candidate belongs to BC B category, But creamy layer certificate is not attached.

127350 SWETA AWASTHIASHOK KUMARMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY70.70 0.00 AIOC 0 FALSE verified

141265 AJIT DHARAMBIRMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY70.41 70.41 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBBCB 0 TRUE  Self aDested copy of result GazeDe of B.Pharmacy aDached. 
Non creamy layer affidavit required for BC B category not aDached

106366 ASHISH NARESH KUMARMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY70.38 70.38 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCABCA 1364 TRUE GPAT rank 1364; BCA certificate issued in 2017; Creamy layer affidavit required

132846 SATNAM SENRAJENDER KUMARMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY70.16 70.16 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCABCA 318 TRUE   GPAT 2020 qualified; Score 214, AIR 318
Character cer@ficate from last aDended ins@tute not aDached
Non-Creamy layer affidavit for BC-A category not aDached

242222 GURVINDER SINGHHANSA SINGHMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY70.07 70.07 Scheduled Caste (SC)DSC 4282 TRUE GPAT marks 137 and rank 4282. 

245185 MONIKA RAMCHANDERMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY70.03 70.03 Scheduled Caste (SC)SC 0 TRUE Creamy layer certificate and Character Certificate not uploaded. Non GPAT

128462 GURPREET BALVEER SINGHMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY70.01 70.01 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCABCA 0 TRUE Creamy layer certificate required

DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES, M.D. UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK.                                                                                                                                                               
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115039 NIKHIL NARESH KUMARMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY70.00 70.00 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC 0 TRUE Character certificate is required, Non- GPAT

100882 JITENDER KUMARISHWAR SINGHMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY69.38 69.38 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC 0 TRUE Non GPAT

126053 RAVINDER KUMARROHTASH MASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY69.37 69.37 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCABCA 27278 TRUE Creamy layer certificate required, GPAT qualified AIR 27278, Marks Obt 65.

86760 ANJALI  SAINIRAJESH  KUMARMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY68.93 68.93 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBBCB 0 TRUE  BCB cer@ficate issued in 2016; creamy layer affidavit not aDached.GPAT rank 1441 NOT ACCEPTED AS IT IS UPLOADED ON 26-11-2020

114296 NEHA RAKESH TIWARIMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY68.85 68.85 EWS of HaryanaEWS 0 TRUE EWS, Provisional degree is uploaded, Final yr DMC is required, character certificate is required, Non -GPAT

240291 PURNIMA BALKRISHANMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY68.66 68.66 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC 0 TRUE Non GPAT and provide character certificate

133224 PANKAJ JAIPARKASH SHARMAMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY68.60 68.60 EWS 6185 TRUE   GPAT 2020 qualified under GEN-EWS category, score 125, AIR 6185.
Latest income and Asset cer@ficate required for GEN EWS Category.
Character cer@ficate issued by last aDended ins@tute not submiDed

122587 VIKAS SHARMAJAGBIR SINGHMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY68.53 68.53 EWS of HaryanaEWS 1671 TRUE GPAT Qualified (AIR 1671 GEN EWS)

97754 VIPIN JAIN KAUSHAL DEV JAINMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY68.40 68.40 EWS of HaryanaEWS 5826 TRUE GPAT 2020 is qualified Under GEN-EWS. All India Rank is 5826. EWS claimed. Income certificate is attached.

241071 VIKAS YADAVMANGALA PRASAD YADAVMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY68.40 0.00 AIOC 0 FALSE Provide Gap year certificate.

245323 VIKAS SHARMASHIV KUMAR SHARMAMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY68.20 68.20 EWS of HaryanaEWS 0 TRUE EWS Category

86768 MANISH GURU  DUTTMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY68.19 68.19 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC 0 TRUE Character certificate required; non GPAT.

103541 LOKESH AZAD SINGH NAGARMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY67.94 67.94 Scheduled Caste (SC)SC 6796 TRUE GPAT qualified; All India core-6796 and Marks obtained-121

108823 MAYANK JUNEJAMUKESH JUNEJAMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY67.55 67.55 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC 524 TRUE GPAT Qualified (AIR- 524, General), Character certificate required

137721 ARMAN DALALSURAJMAL DALALMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY67.00 67.00 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC 0 TRUE  Candidate has aDached Income and Asset cer@ficate for EWS. Fee deposited under HOGC.
Character cer@ficate from last aDended ins@tute not aDached

241930 RITIK SHARMAMUKESH SHARMAMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY66.91 66.91 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC 0 TRUE Non GPAT

100373 ANNU SAINIAZAD SAINIMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY66.89 66.89 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBBCB 4792 TRUE GPAT Qualified under OBC-NCL category All India Rank ---4792. Creamy layer affidavit of BC category is not attached. Claimed for BC  b And Ex serviceman category 

86779 SHIVANI SURESH  KUMARMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY66.37 66.37 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC 0 TRUE HOGC; Non GPAT.

86781 DEEPIKA NARESH KUMARMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY66.31 66.31 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBBCB 0 TRUE BCB certificate issued in 2007; Creamy layer affidavit required; character certificate required

244716 NIKHIL YOGENDRASING GIRASEYOGENDRASING SUDAMSING PATILMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY66.18 0.00 AIOC 4011 FALSE GPAT marks 139 and rank 4011. Provide character certificate

120835 AAYUSHI SETHIRAJESH SETHIMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY66.13 66.13 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC 0 TRUE Name is Ayushi in certificates but in certificates Aayushi. But accepted because photo matches

117223 KESHAV SINGHINDAL KUMARMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY66.10 66.10 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC 0 FALSE Haryana Resident certificate is required, Character certificate is required

122043 ROHTASH RAM NIWASMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY66.10 66.10 EWS of HaryanaEWS 0 TRUE EWS haryana category, Fresh EWS/income certificate required. GAP year affidavit required

243842 BASANT RAMSINGHMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY65.94 65.94 Deprived Scheduled Castes (DSC)DSC 0 TRUE 10+2 and creamy layer certificate not uploaded

124036 RAVIKANT SURESH KUMARMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY65.92 65.92 Scheduled Caste (SC)SC 3337 TRUE GPAT Qualified AIR 3337 (SC)

86759 NITIN SURENDER MASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY65.82 65.82 Scheduled Caste (SC)SC 0 TRUE SC ; non GPAT

86782 DEEPAK  SHARMASATYAWAN  SHARMAMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY65.61 65.61 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC 0 TRUE Character certificate is not attached.

108087 GAJENDER SAINIJAGAN NATH SAINIMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY65.55 65.55 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBBCB 0 TRUE   Non-GPAT
character cer@ficate is not aDached.
fresh creamy layer cer@ficate to be provided.

141443 AKASH DRALLJOGINDER SINGHMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY65.22 0.00 AIOC 0 FALSE Non GPAT and provide character certificate.

102863 AMIT SINGHJAIBIR SINGHMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY65.12 65.12 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCABCA 0 TRUE Non GPAT; Creamy layer affidavit not attached

243823 AARTI SHARMAAMARJEET SHARMAMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY65.07 0.00 AIOC 0 FALSE Provide character certificate. Non GPAT

109767 SUCHETA CHHOTE LALMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY64.92 64.92 Scheduled Caste (SC)SC 11338 TRUE Matriculation DMC Not Attached, GPAT qualified Under SC, Marks obtained 103,  AIR 11338

105896 RAKESH RAJPAL MASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY64.84 64.84 EWS of HaryanaEWS 0 TRUE Non GPAT

117842 KARAMBIR KRISHAN MASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY64.79 64.79 EWS of HaryanaEWS 0 TRUE Character certificate is required.

86753 JOGENDER  KUMARSUMER  SINGHMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY64.54 64.54 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCABCA 0 TRUE BCA certificate issued in 2014; creamy layer affidavit required.

100499 AMAN KAUSHIKRISHI PAL MASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY64.02 64.02 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC 0 TRUE Non GPAT; Character certificate is not attached.

86793 MANDEEP JOGINDER SINGH  SINGHMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY63.85 63.85 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBBCB 0 TRUE   Character cer@ficate is not aDached.
Non-GPAT.
fresh creamy layer ce@ficate is to be uploaded.

111559 RAJAT KUMARBHRAT BHUSHANMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY63.81 63.81 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC 0 TRUE Non-GPAT

96442 SUMIT JAI BHAGWANMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY63.75 0.00 AIOC 0 FALSE    final year dmc is not uploaded.
Non-GPAT.
gap year cer@ficate is not duly signed.
aggregate marks men@oned in character cer@ficate   duly signed by college principal.

118659 MANISH SURENDER SINGHMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY63.57 63.57 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC 0 TRUE Character certificate is required.

98370 ACHLESH ASHWANI KUMARMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY63.56 63.56 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC 0 TRUE Nil

86772 SONIA  TANWARTRILOK KUMARMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY63.42 63.42 Scheduled Caste (SC)SC 8760 TRUE SC; GPAT rank 8760; Character certificate not attached

96879 AMAN SAINIRAVINDER KUMAR SAINIMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY62.90 62.90 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBBCB 0 TRUE BCB certificate issued in 2018; creamy layer affidavit required.

126189 SUCHITRA YADAVDHARAMBIRMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY62.70 62.70 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBBCB 0 TRUE Creamy layer certificate required

98111 YOGESH KUMARNARESH KUMARMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY62.50 62.50 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCABCA 0 TRUE BC creamy layer affidavit is not uploaded.

124053 BHAVISHYAVINOD MASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY62.35 62.35 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC 0 TRUE OK

141358 RAHUL DHOUNCHAKKARAM VEERMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY62.31 62.31 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC 0 TRUE Non GPAT and provide character certificate.

98287 SHANKAR SUNDER MASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY62.12 62.12 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCABCA 806 TRUE candidate belongs to BC A category, But creamy layer certificate is not attached. GPAT 2020 qualified under OBC- NCL category. All India Rank-- 806. Character certificate is also required

120111 VIJAY KUMARHAWA SINGHMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY61.20 61.20 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC 0 TRUE Non-GPAT

102347 KULDEEP RAKESH KUMARMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY61.03 61.03 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBBCB 0 TRUE Creamy layer affidavit not upload: Non GPAT

121493 MOHIT ANTILRAJESH MASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY60.96 60.96 EWS of HaryanaEWS 5181 TRUE GPAT qualified (AIR- 5181 Gen EWS). Fresh EWS/ Income certificate required.

100071 VIKAS ISHWAR SINGHMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY60.80 60.80 Scheduled Caste (SC)SC 0 TRUE SC certificate of 2014 is attached. Character certificate is not approproate

136356 ABHISHEKHHEERA LAL MASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY60.78 60.78 Scheduled Caste (SC)SC 0 TRUE Accepted

240399 DEEPAK JAI BHAGWANMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY60.63 60.63 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC 0 TRUE Non GPAT and provide character certificate.

86771 Anshuman SUNIL  DUTTMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY60.59 60.59 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCABCA 3418 TRUE GPTA rank 3418 ; BCA certificate issued in 2014; Creamy layer affidavit required

86771 Anshuman SUNIL  DUTTMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY60.59 60.59 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCABCA 3418 TRUE GPTA rank 3418 ; BCA certificate issued in 2014; Creamy layer affidavit required



103040 DALJEET KAURDAVINDER SINGHMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY60.52 0.00 AIOC 0 FALSE B.Pharmacy grand total certificate not attached only provisional certificate attached

98501 KIRAN KUMARIRAJPAL SINGHMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY60.30 60.30 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC 0 TRUE Character certificate is not attached.

245194 M SALIM SURESH CHOUHANMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY60.22 60.22 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCAESM 0 TRUE ESM category and Non GPAT

242589 NITIN KUMARSANTRAJ MASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY59.75 59.75 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBBCB 0 TRUE Provide Gap year certificate.

106742 TANVI BHARDWAJVINOD KUMAR SHARMAMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY59.70 0.00 AIOC 0 FALSE AIC;  gap yr certificate required

121645 DAVESH KUMAR YADAVRAJENDER YADAVMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY59.68 59.68 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBBCB 0 TRUE Non creamy layer (BC B) affidavit required

118114 SUDARSHAN KUMARN K SAHU MASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY59.02 0.00 AIOC 0 FALSE Duly approved Gap yr certificate is required. Non-GPAT

99460 AMIT KUMARDALIP KUMARMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY58.17 58.17 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCABCA 0 TRUE 10th, 12th DMC is not attached. Gap year certificate is also required. Creamy layer affidavit of BC A category is also not attached.

97430 NEERAJ DEV SINGHMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY58.12 58.12 EWS of HaryanaEWS 0 TRUE Gap year certificate is not submitted.

115923 ANKIT BABULAL YADAVMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY57.70 57.70 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCBBCB 0 TRUE Candidate belongs to BC-B category, creamy layer certificate is required, character certificate is required. Non-GPAT

129775 SANDEEP WAZIR SINGHMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY57.32 57.32 Scheduled Caste (SC)SC 0 TRUE verified

131411 ASHWANI KUMARSHRI BHAGWAN SINGHMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY57.14 57.14 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC 0 TRUE Character certificate from previously attended institute not attached.

124660 SANDEEP DHARM PALMASTER OF PHARMACY - PHARMACOLOGY57.08 57.08 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)HOGC 0 TRUE GAP year Affidavit required



 Character cer@ficate issued by previously aDended ins@tute not aDached


Non-Creamy layer affidavit for BC-A category not aDached



Character cer@ficate issued by last aDended ins@tute not submiDed

Character cer@ficate from last aDended ins@tute not aDached

GPAT Qualified under OBC-NCL category All India Rank ---4792. Creamy layer affidavit of BC category is not attached. Claimed for BC  b And Ex serviceman category 

aggregate marks men@oned in character cer@ficate   duly signed by college principal.

candidate belongs to BC A category, But creamy layer certificate is not attached. GPAT 2020 qualified under OBC- NCL category. All India Rank-- 806. Character certificate is also required



Stu Id Form No Student NameFather NameIOGC MarksHOGC MarksFee Cat1NameGPAT AIR RANKCategory By DepartmentIs HR DomicileRemarks

117913 5ADM385222682VIJAY KUMARMANGE RAM 86.40 0.00 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)9441 AIO FALSE GPAT qualified -AIR 9441, Candidate applied in All India Open Category

134287 5ADM385250519ABHISHEK KUMAR RAIARUN KUMAR RAI85.58 0.00 1142 AIO FALSE GPAT 2020 qualified under General Category; marks 179; AIR 1142

112162 5ADM385216980MEGHA THAKURJAGVIR THAKUR 80.30 0.00 0 AIO FALSE Gap yr certificate uploaded but not clear. Character certificate is required.

122206 5ADM385228802ANITA MUKTESHWAR PRASAD79.90 0.00 3996 AIO FALSE GPAT qualified (AIR 3996), AIO category

96478 5ADM38523459GARIMA PALIWALBALA DUTT PALIWAL79.84 0.00 0 AIO FALSE

Graduation DMC is uploaded having CGPA grades. (CGPA conversion formula from official 

website of university taken).


 MatriculaAon, 10+2, Character cerAficate not aDached


Non-GPAT.

106049 5ADM385226162PARAS JAINMUKESH JAIN 79.14 0.00 0 AIO FALSE Non GPAT

141547 5ADM385250343HEMRAJ SINGHBALRAM SINGH 78.44 78.44 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCA0 BCA TRUE Non GPAT

244871 5ADM385253856NIKITA RAMESH CHANDER CHAUHAN77.31 77.31 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)0 HOGC TRUE Non GPAT

134031 5ADM385249560SAHIL PARKASHPREM PARKASH 75.83 75.83 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)0 HOGC TRUE Provisional Certificate issued by Principle of the college attached.

97118 5ADM385219121ROHIT MALHOTRASURENDER MALHOTRA75.48 0.00 1351 AIO FALSE GPAT Qualified. All India rank - 1351

244898 5ADM385253905CHHAYA BHADANAMAHESH BHADANA75.34 0.00 0 AIO FALSE Non GPAT

122125 5ADM385231400HIMANSHU KUMARASHOK KUMAR 75.09 75.09 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCB0 BCB TRUE 10, 12 DMC not attached

125477 5ADM385245870POOJA SH. DESHRAJ 75.00 75.00 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCB0 BCB TRUE Creamy layer certificate required

105200 5ADM385223612LALITA JAIBHAGWAN 74.52 74.52 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)0 HOGC TRUE Non GPAT

102855 5ADM38528327ASHU MR JAIBIR 73.31 73.31 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)0 HOGC TRUE Non GPAT

113935 5ADM385233952ASHWANI SAINISURESH SAINI 72.07 72.07 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCB4297 BCB TRUE

Final year DMC is required, provisional result of final sem is attached. GPAT Qualified (All 

India Rank- 4297

244062 5ADM385253317AATIR AHMADSHAMSHAD AHMAD71.95 0.00 0 AIO FALSE Non GPAT

242672 5ADM385253421PREM KUMAROM PARKASH 71.80 71.80 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCA0 BCA TRUE Provide latest creamy layer certificate of BCA and character certificate. Non GPAT.

120089 5ADM385230643NISHA KHATRISANGRAM SINGH71.70 71.70 EWS of Haryana 0 EWS TRUE Character certificate is required. Non-GPAT

123812 5ADM385231455ANOOP AJIT 70.97 70.97 Scheduled Caste (SC)3017 SC TRUE GPAT QUALIFIED (AIR 3017, SC)

98219 5ADM385214754RAJNISH SATYAVIR SINGH70.94 70.94 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCB0 BCB TRUE candidate belongs to BC B category, But creamy layer certificate is not attached.

141265 5ADM385249720AJIT DHARAMBIR 70.41 70.41 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCB0 BCB TRUE

Self aDested copy of result GazeDe of B.Pharmacy aDached. 


Non creamy layer affidavit required for BC B category not attached

114806 5ADM385245833AKSHITA AGGARWALRAMESH KUMAR SINGLA70.29 70.29 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)0 HOGC TRUE Character certificate is required, Non- GPAT

132846 5ADM385244806SATNAM SENRAJENDER KUMAR70.16 70.16 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCA318 BCA TRUE

GPAT 2020 qualified; Score 214, AIR 318


Character cerAficate from last aDended insAtute not aDached


Non-Creamy layer affidavit for BC-A category not attached

242222 5ADM385251646GURVINDER SINGHHANSA SINGH 70.07 70.07 Scheduled Caste (SC)4282 SC TRUE GPAT marks 137 and rank 4282. 

115039 5ADM385218536NIKHIL NARESH KUMAR70.00 70.00 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)0 HOGC TRUE Character certificate is required, Non- GPAT

129056 5ADM385253955HARSH SUBHASH CHANDER69.50 69.50 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)0 EWS TRUE EWS of haryana certificate required.

100882 5ADM38523870JITENDER KUMARISHWAR SINGH 69.38 69.38 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)0 HOGC TRUE Non GPAT

126053 5ADM385236453RAVINDER KUMARROHTASH 69.37 69.37 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCA27278 BCA TRUE Creamy layer certificate required, GPAT qualified AIR 27278, Marks Obt 65.

86760 5ADM385225065ANJALI  SAINIRAJESH  KUMAR68.93 68.93 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCB0 BCB TRUE

 BCB cerAficate issued in 2016; creamy layer affidavit not aDached.GPAT rank 1441 NOT 

ACCEPTED AS IT IS UPLOADED ON 26-11-2020

114296 5ADM385232204NEHA RAKESH TIWARI 68.85 68.85 EWS of Haryana 0 EWS TRUE

 EWS, Provisional degree is uploaded, Final yr DMC is required, character certificate is 

required, Non -GPAT

122587 5ADM385229363VIKAS SHARMAJAGBIR SINGH 68.53 68.53 EWS of Haryana 1671 EWS TRUE GPAT Qualified (AIR 1671 GEN EWS)

97754 5ADM385212814VIPIN JAIN KAUSHAL DEV JAIN68.40 68.40 EWS of Haryana 5826 EWS TRUE

GPAT 2020 is qualified. under GEN-EWS All India Rank is 5826. EWS claimed. Income 

certificate is attached.

245323 5ADM385254123VIKAS SHARMASHIV KUMAR SHARMA68.20 68.20 EWS of Haryana 0 EWS TRUE EWS Category

86768 5ADM385216368MANISH GURU  DUTT 68.19 68.19 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)0 HOGC TRUE Character certificate required; non GPAT.

103541 5ADM385214757LOKESH AZAD SINGH NAGAR67.94 67.94 Scheduled Caste (SC)6796 SC TRUE GPAT qualified; All India core-6796 and Marks obtained-121
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110474 5ADM385218280SHUBHAM DHIMANRAM KUMAR DHIMAM67.58 0.00 0 AIO FALSE

only final year dmc is uploaded. 10th and 12th marksheet, character certificate to be 

submitted ,Non-GPAT.

137721 5ADM385247752ARMAN DALALSURAJMAL DALAL67.00 67.00 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)0 HOGC TRUE

Candidate has aDached Income and Asset cerAficate for EWS. Fee deposited under HOGC.


Character certificate from last attended institute not attached.

241930 5ADM385253430RITIK SHARMAMUKESH SHARMA66.91 66.91 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)0 HOGC TRUE Non GPAT

100373 5ADM385229279ANNU SAINIAZAD SAINI 66.89 66.89 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCB4792 BCB TRUE

GPAT Qualified  under OBC-NCL category. All India Rank-- 4792.Creamy layer Affidavit of BC 

B category is not attached. Claimed for BC B and Ex serviceman category.

113016 5ADM385216523DEVENDARHUKAM SINGH 66.38 66.38 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)0 HOGC TRUE Duly approved Gap year certificate and character certificate is required, Non-GPAT 

86779 5ADM385234547SHIVANI SURESH  KUMAR66.37 66.37 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)0 HOGC TRUE HOGC; Non GPAT.

86781 5ADM385234163DEEPIKA NARESH KUMAR66.31 66.31 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCB0 BCB TRUE

BCB certificate issued in 2007; Creamy layer affidavit required; character certificate 

required

86781 5ADM385234163DEEPIKA NARESH KUMAR66.31 66.31 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCB0 BCB TRUE

BCB certificate issued in 2007; Creamy layer affidavit required; character certificate 

required

244716 5ADM385256167NIKHIL YOGENDRASING GIRASEYOGENDRASING SUDAMSING PATIL66.18 0.00 4011 AIO FALSE GPAT marks 139 and rank 4011. Provide character certificate

120835 5ADM385226957AAYUSHI SETHIRAJESH SETHI 66.13 66.13 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)0 HOGC TRUE Name is Aayushi in certificates but in Form Aayushi Sethi mentioned

117223 5ADM385221505KESHAV SINGHINDAL KUMAR 66.10 66.10 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)0 HOGC FALSE Haryana Resident certificate is required, Character certificate is required.

243842 5ADM385256376BASANT RAMSINGH 65.94 65.94 Deprived Scheduled Castes (DSC)0 DSC TRUE 10+2 and Creamy layer certificate not uploaded

119606 5ADM385230299BHUPENDERASHOK 65.92 65.92 EWS of Haryana 1891 EWS TRUE

Error in uploading document for scrutiny. 10th &12th dmc is not uploaded. EWS, GPAT 

qualified AIR-1891

124036 5ADM385234899RAVIKANT SURESH KUMAR65.92 65.92 Scheduled Caste (SC)3337 SC TRUE GPAT Qualified AIR 3337 (SC)

86759 5ADM385218068NITIN SURENDER 65.82 65.82 Scheduled Caste (SC)0 SC TRUE SC ; non GPAT

86782 5ADM385218540DEEPAK  SHARMASATYAWAN  SHARMA65.61 65.61 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)0 HOGC TRUE  Character cerAficate is not aDached.


108087 5ADM385241113GAJENDER SAINIJAGAN NATH SAINI65.55 65.55 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCB0 BCB TRUE

Non-GPAT


character cerAficate is not aDached.


fresh creamy layer certificate to be provided.

102863 5ADM385236800AMIT SINGHJAIBIR SINGH 65.12 65.12 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCA0 BCA TRUE Non GPAT; Creamy layer affidavit not attached

109767 5ADM385229069SUCHETA CHHOTE LAL 64.92 64.92 Scheduled Caste (SC)11338 SC TRUE

Matriculation DMC Not Attached, GPAT qualified Under SC, Marks obtained 103,  AIR 

11338


105896 5ADM385210658RAKESH RAJPAL 64.84 64.84 EWS of Haryana 0 EWS TRUE Non GPAT

86753 5ADM385241958JOGENDER  KUMARSUMER  SINGH 64.54 64.54 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCA0 BCA TRUE BCA certificate issued in 2014; Creamy layer affidavit required

97568 5ADM38525168VIPIN KUMARGANESH PRASAD64.48 0.00 0 AIO FALSE SC certificate of 2013  is submitted. Income certificate is required.

97745 5ADM38523432KAMAL VASHISTSURESH KUMAR64.30 64.30 0 HOGC FALSE Gap year certificate is required

130158 5ADM385243807ASHU SUDESH ROHILLA64.30 64.30 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCA0 BCA TRUE

BC CerAficate 2013; Creamy layer Affidavit for BC-A Category not aDached.


Character cerAficate from previous aDended insAtute not aDached


Non GPAT candidate

100499 5ADM385248075AMAN KAUSHIKRISHI PAL 64.02 64.02 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)0 HOGC TRUE Non GPAT; Character certificate is not attached.

86793 5ADM385241688MANDEEP JOGINDER SINGH  SINGH63.85 63.85 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCB0 BCB TRUE

Character cerAficate is not aDached.


Non-GPAT.


fresh creamy layer cerAficate to be uploaded.


100754 5ADM38528239SACHIN BISYANBALBIR SINGH 63.58 63.58 Scheduled Caste (SC)0 SC TRUE Income certificate of 2018 is attached. latest Income cerificate is required.

118659 5ADM385223517MANISH SURENDER SINGH63.57 63.57 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)0 HOGC TRUE Character certificate is required.

98370 5ADM385216427ACHLESH ASHWANI KUMAR63.56 63.56 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)0 HOGC TRUE Nil

96879 5ADM385213379AMAN SAINIRAVINDER KUMAR SAINI62.90 62.90 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCB0 BCB TRUE BCB certificate issued in 2018; creamy layer affidavit required.

268259 5ADM385255730ROHIT RANDHIR SINGH62.77 62.77 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)0 HOGC TRUE Provide gap year affidavit and character certificate. Non GPAT

126189 5ADM385236605SUCHITRA YADAVDHARAMBIR 62.70 62.70 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCB0 BCB TRUE Creamy layer certificate required

98111 5ADM38522101YOGESH KUMARNARESH KUMAR62.50 62.50 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCA0 BCA TRUE BC creamy layer certificate is not uploaded.

124053 5ADM385237171BHAVISHYAVINOD 62.35 62.35 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)0 HOGC TRUE OK

98287 5ADM385230640SHANKAR SUNDER 62.12 62.12 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCA806 BCA TRUE

candidate belongs to BC A category, But creamy layer certificate is not attached. GPAT 2020 

qualified under OBC- NCL category All India rank-- 806. Character certificate is also 

required.



102347 5ADM385219568KULDEEP RAKESH KUMAR61.03 61.03 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCB0 BCB TRUE Creamy layer affidavit not upload: Non GPAT

121493 5ADM385230245MOHIT ANTILRAJESH 60.96 60.96 EWS of Haryana 5181 EWS TRUE GPAT qualified (AIR- 5181 Gen EWS). Fresh EWS/ Income certificate required.

100071 5ADM38523366VIKAS ISHWAR SINGH 60.80 60.80 Scheduled Caste (SC)0 SC TRUE SC certificate of 2014 is attached.. Character certificate is not appropriate.

86771 5ADM385227434Anshuman SUNIL  DUTT 60.59 60.59 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCA3418 BCA TRUE GPTA rank 3418 ; BCA certificate issued in 2014; Creamy layer affidavit required.

86771 5ADM385227434Anshuman SUNIL  DUTT 60.59 60.59 Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCA3418 BCA TRUE GPTA rank 3418 ; BCA certificate issued in 2014; Creamy layer affidavit required.

110662 5ADM385213538RAJIV YADAVKHEM CHAND YADAV60.43 60.43 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCB0 BCB TRUE

gap year cerAficate for the year 2019-20 not uploaded.


character cerAficate is not uploaded.


Non-GPAT.


Fresh creamy layer certificate required 

98501 5ADM385229654KIRAN KUMARIRAJPAL SINGH 60.30 60.30 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)0 HOGC TRUE Character certificate is not attached.

242589 5ADM385254108NITIN KUMARSANTRAJ 59.75 59.75 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCB0 BCB TRUE Provide Gap year certificate.

121645 5ADM385229271DAVESH KUMAR YADAVRAJENDER YADAV59.68 59.68 Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCB0 BCB TRUE Non creamy layer (BC B) affidavit required

118421 5ADM385223064DHIRENDER SHARMAGORI SHANKAR 59.60 59.60 Haryana Open General Category (HOGC)0 HOGC TRUE Haryana domicile required, Character certificate is required. Non-GPAT.

118114 5ADM385257138SUDARSHAN KUMARN K SAHU 59.02 0.00 0 AIO FALSE Duly approved Gap yr certificate is required. Non-GPAT

240746 5ADM385253673DHEERAJ NANDLAL 57.75 57.75 EWS of Haryana 0 EWS TRUE Provide latest EWS certificate and Non GPAT
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